
NABCA Community: 
  
Stoli Group USA is excited to announce the formation of a dedicated Sales Region concentrating solely 
on Control State Markets across the U.S. Led by Justin Ashton, who joined the company from Beam 
Suntory in May, this talented team of six is spread across the country and will focus on Stoli Group’s 
growing portfolio of premium wines and spirits brands in these increasingly important states. SGUSA is 
looking to add two more super individuals to this team – one based in Philadelphia and another in 
Detroit.  
  
Individual contact information and key responsibilities follow:  
  

- Justin Ashton – Senior Director Control States – jashton@stoli.com 
- Jennifer Chapin – Director East Control States – jchapin@stoli.com  

o AL, ME, MoCo (MD), MS, NH, NC, PA, VT, VA, WV 
- Amy Reigel – Market Manager – areigel@stoli.com  

o MoCo (MD), PA, WV  
▪ Open Position – Key Account Manager - Philadelphia 

- Janel Webb – Market Manager – jwebb@stoli.com  
o AL, MS, NC, VA 

- Jason Piwko – Director West Control States – jpiwko@stoli.com  
o ID, IA, MI, MT, OH, OR, UT, WY                                         

▪ Open Position – Key Account Manager – Detroit 
- Nick Richmond – Market Manager – nrichmond@stoli.com  

o ID, IA, MT, OR, UT, WY 
 
About Stoli Group, USA 
Stoli Group USA, LLC is a U.S. importer and marketer of alcoholic beverages, headquartered in New York 
City. Formed in 2013, Stoli Group USA is an affiliate of SPI Group based out of Luxembourg, one of the 
world’s most dynamic wine and spirits organizations. The current portfolio of brands includes: the Stoli 
range of premium vodkas, including Stoli Crushed, made with real fruit juice; Stoli Ginger Beer; ultra-
luxury elit Vodka; Louisiana-distilled Bayou Rum; Cenote “tequila with a soul;” small-batch Kentucky Owl 
bourbons and ryes; “The Spirit of the Open,” Loch Lomond Scotches; Campbelltown-made Glen Scotia 
scotches; Achaval-Ferrer wines from Argentina; and Arinzano wines of Spain.  
 

Rudy Costello 
PRESIDENT AND CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER 
 

135 East 57th Street, New York, NY 10022 
T:  +1 212.858.9090 
M: +1 203.394.7865 

 
WWW.STOLI.COM  

#wearestoli #LoudandClear 
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